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LE TOUR DU DOLMEN - 11/08/2024
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Place PossardNom Prénom Catg Chrono Club N° Licence | N°dep | Sexe
1 55 CAPELIER Corentin SEM 00:49:15 ST CHELY ATHLETISME 1732507 48 M
2 109 NEGRON Jerome JUM 00:51:54 NL 48 M
3 98 DEVESSE Adrien SEM 00:53:56 A.C.2.A. 1765983 30M
4 76 DEGUY Julien SEM 00:54:23 VERMEUIL SUR AVRE 111650 27 M
5 90 VIEILLEDENT Loic SEM 00:54:37 NL 48 M
6 54 CAPELIER Julien SEM 00:55:54 ST CHELY ATHLETISME 2624599 48 M
7 12 JUST Emmanuel M4M 00:56:28 EMMANUEL JUST 2612116 48 M
8 33 DUMAS Damien M3M 00:57:44 ACN ANDUZE 2438772 30M
9 145 DELARCE Frederic MOM 00:58:03 LOZERE SPORT NATURE 48 M
10 170 JACQUES Jerome M1M 00:58:24 SALTA BARTAS 1681501 48 M
11 111 BRIAND Fabien SEM 00:58:26 NL 45 M
12 16 MARION Cédric M1iM 00:58:27 CAMPING PONT DU TARN 2199249 39M
13 48 BOUZIN Cedric M2M 00:59:01 CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES NL 48 M
14 99 DEVESSE Alain M4M 00:59:09 A.C.2.A. 1565736 30M
15 127 SEGUY Nicolas SEM 00:59:29 JUSTETRAIL 2254367 48 M
16 57 CASU Sandro SEM 00:59:48 NL 75 M
17 106 VAQUIER Jeremy SEM 01:00:01 ACN ANDUZE 2440320 30M
18 59 MOQUET Ronan SEM 01:00:57 COURBEVOIE ATHLETISME 2581334 92 M
19 74 THOMAS Pierre M3M 01:00:58 NL 30 M
20 18 FANTINI Sonny M3M 01:01:02 ACN ANDUZE 2423927 30 M
21 116 DUTHOO Lionel M3M 01:02:19 ASSP VERGEZE 1491608 30M
22 160 HERAIL Julien SEM 01:02:39 ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES 9602614107 48 M
23 108 THOMAS Eric SEM 01:02:42 NL 48 M
24 143 MOYSAN Yann M2M 01:02:49 NL 92 M
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

135
64
166
61
142
144
101
121
82
133
43
159
52
28
24

32
42
158
29
107
41
140
150
146
77
139
153
148
70
117
151

HATTINGUAIS
SCHWARTZ
SOUQUET
BAILLY
MOYSAN
VERNHET
VERMONT
GIRAL
GELLY
GROSS
BREN
HERAIL
POURCHER / 1
RIVIERE
SANCHE
DURAND
TANAVELLE
HEBRARD
COQUEREL
LARGUIER / 2
CODEMO/ 3
LAGLOIRE
LAPEYRE
BOQUELET
DINOCHEAU
CABANEL
LESAULNIER
FORT
VEDRINES
ROUX
DUTHOO
ECK

Mickael
Lucas
Bertrand
Vincent
Maxime
Gilles
Joseph
Jean-Baptiste
Eric
Philippe
Benjamin
Pierre
Perrine
Olivier
Laurent
Christian
Thierry
Aymeric
Jérémy
Severine
Delphine
Stephane
Baptiste
Simon
Sylvain
Gilles
Hugo
Clement
Cedric
Michel
Antoine
Alexandre

M2M
SEM
MOM
M2M
M1M
M5M
M6M
SEM
M3M
M3M
MOM
SEM
SEF
M3M
M4M
M6M
M3M
MOM
MOM
M2F
M1F
M3M
SEM
M1M
SEM
M5M
SEM
SEM
MOM
M5M
JUM
JUM

01:03:03
01:03:41
01:03:46
01:03:48
01:03:51
01:04:17
01:04:29
01:04:59
01:05:57
01:06:11
01:06:24
01:06:28
01:06:35
01:07:11
01:07:45
01:07:53
01:08:18
01:08:27
01:08:42
01:08:45
01:08:54
01:09:01
01:09:04
01:09:43
01:09:47
01:10:01
01:10:14
01:10:15
01:10:21
01:10:30
01:10:31
01:10:34

BIPEDES CAZERES
FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE

EVEIL MENDOIS

ACN ANDUZE
CAP MELGUEIL

ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES
AS PIERREFITE

ACN ANDUZE
MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS
SAINT MATHIEU ATHLETIC

CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES C27124

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
SALTA BARTAS

FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE

ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES

NL

NL

NL

NL
990952

NL
379627

NL
9603918066
2082810

NL
122990
2171006
1628431

NL

NL

NL
1710793
2315208

NL
2543447855

NL

NL

NL

CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES NL

CRAHB

NL

31 M
48 M
48 M
48 M
92 M
48 M
48 M
48 M
30 M
34 M
94 M
48 M
48 F
34 M
30 M
30 M
34 M
48 M
48 M
30 F
30 F
48 M
48 M
80 M
48 M
84 M
50 M
48 M
48 M
48 M
30 M
31 M
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

147
21
39
81
71

161
44
67

122

138
15

157
93
20
66
23

149
53

156
17

162
30
58
89
36
91
68
34

104
92
56

119

COQUARD
DIAT
MASSAL
FILAIRE / 4
ARTIGAS
MARIN
SECHET
THIRIONET
PORTES
ROUSSET /5
PLANTIER /6
POUNIT
PARADIS
MEYRUEIX
DELMAS
POURCHER
HUGUES
CROSE /7
ROUQUETTE /8
JURQUET /9
COULOMB
LARGUIER
FARNAULT
PENSIER
ETIENNE
VIEILLEDENT / 10
THIRIONET /11
BARBAUX
DECOBERT
SABATIER
BERNADOU
BARBIER

Guillaume
Tony
Dominique
Joelle
Philippe
Rico
Emmanuel
Patrick
Thierry
Mary
Chloe
Lou
Olivier
Herve
Guy

Yves
Justin
Jeanne
Annick
Celine
Lionel
Patrick
Aurélien
Guillaume
Nathanaél
Aline
Valerie
Andre
Frédéric
Nicolas
Yohan
Gauzelain

SEM
MOM
MOM
M7F
M5M
SEM
M1M
M4M
M4M
SEF
SEF
JUM
SEM
M3M
M5SM
M4M
SEM
SEF
M4F
MOF
M2M
M2M
SEM
M5SM
MOM
M2F
M3F
M6M
M4M
M2M
SEM
M4M

01:10:39
01:10:46
01:10:55
01:10:59
01:11:12
01:11:21
01:11:29
01:11:34
01:11:42
01:11:42
01:11:59
01:12:37
01:12:51
01:12:57
01:13:11
01:13:14
01:13:18
01:13:35
01:14:07
01:14:30
01:14:36
01:14:51
01:15:04
01:15:05
01:15:11
01:15:13
01:15:31
01:15:36
01:15:51
01:15:57
01:15:59
01:16:14

NL
NL
NL
JOGGING43 893147
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 357319
NL
NL
RODEZ TRIATHLON 12 C38352C
NL
START RUNNING
CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLESNL
USS J BASKET
NL
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 2271222
UNION SPORTIVE D'ORMESSON 153271
EVEIL MENDOIS 2351218
NL
NL
ACVS 1285280
A.C.N.ANDUZE 2113033
NL
NL
FOULEES DE ST GERMAIN EN LAYE 2473455
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 1737144
CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES NL
FAOUES (ISPAGNAC) NL
NL
EVEIL MENDOIS 2215636
NL
NL
CAF BASTIA 2,0202E+11
ARPAON NL

30 M
30 M
30 M
43 F
48 M
48 M
49 M
12 M
48 M
48 F
48 F
76 M
48 M
48 M
94 M
48 M
48 M
48 F
34 F
30 F
48 M
30 M
78 M
48 M
48 M
48 F
12 F
48 M
62 M
48 M
20 M
75 M



89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

103
129
47
49
110
51
83
125
45
137
79
115
120

73
80
69
155
13
163
63
60
62
128
124
22
46
167
168
26
165
38

RUAU
ROBERT / 12
BEL

COINE
CIBIEN
BANON
MAHEUX
JEANJEAN
PEDRO /13
PRUNIER / 14
PERRIER
TRIAIRE
BARBIER
GAUVEN
MICHEL / 15
LAPORTE
PALADE
ROUQUETTE
DELON
COULOMB / 16
LEMEUR / 17
VUAGNOUX
VALETTE
ROBERT

BEL /18
COGNET /19
VEGAS PASCUAL
FREDJ
BOUGOTTAYA
CAILLEAUX
DESIRE

LE LEGADEC / 20

Denis
Anne
Pierre
Gaétan

Jean-Jacques

Matthieu
Loic
Philippe
Leonor
Amelie
Pascal
Patrick

Jean-Baptiste

Gildas
Maud
Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Philippe
Julien

Lea
Gabrielle
Sebastien
Roger
Michel
Raymonde
Emilie
Dionisio
Noureddine
Fida
Jean-Pierre
Christophe
Emilie

M4M
M4F
M1M
MOM
M7M
SEM
SEM
M5M
MOF
MOF
M5SM
M5M
M3M
M1M
SEF
M6M
M2M
M4M
MOM
JUF
M5F
MOM
M7M
M4M
M5F
JUF
M2M
M1M
JUM
M5M
M4M
MOF

01:16:32
01:16:53
01:16:57
01:17:15
01:17:22
01:18:01
01:18:11
01:18:23
01:18:37
01:18:39
01:18:54
01:19:34
01:19:57
01:19:58
01:20:02
01:20:38
01:20:50
01:20:53
01:21:27
01:21:48
01:22:02
01:22:12
01:22:40
01:22:41
01:23:09
01:23:57
01:25:02
01:25:28
01:25:30
01:25:38
01:25:48
01:25:50

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

CAP MELGUEIL

NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL

NL

CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLESNL

ACN ANDUZE

CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES NL
PO2D421EEA:

EVEIL MENDOIS
INDIVIDUEL SETE

CAP MELGUEIL

FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE
FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE
MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS
UNION SPORTIVE CHATELET EN BF

NL

NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL

1856694

2503597

1948841

1127838

2029464

2544363018
2546501668

NL

NL

1642315

49 M
94 F
29 M
30 M
91 M
48 M
48 M
34 M
78 F
48 F
30 M
34 M
78 M
44 M
38 F
30 M
30 M
34 M
34 M
48 F
34 F
31 M
48 M
94 M
34 F
92 F
72 M
48 M
48 M
30 M
77T M
30 F



121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

123
169
141
94
40

130
100
14
65
113
171
172
136
72
131
132
50
31
35
37
25
27

88
112
152
114
126

MAUREL
BORGES
THONNARD

ROUQUETTE / 21

BENOIT

SUZANNE -VINAS / 22

ROBERT
PLANES
ARBOD

FIORE
MARTIN
TEISSIER
MAZOYER
LEGRAND / 23
MICHEL / 24
VERNHES / 25
GROSS /26
FOURNIGAULT
ANGELLIER
AZEMA [ 27
REY /28
CAILLEAUX/ 29
RIVIERE / 30
PIN /31

PIN

RAMBERT

PIN

NEVEU
GACHE

FORT
FRAYSSE / 32
COUDERC /33

Bruno
Marco
Vincent
Christiane
Jean-Louis
Bénédicte
Gaetan
Michel
Frédéric
Gerard
Laurent
Cyril
Sébastien
Delphine
Cathy
Cécile
Christine
Vincent
Nicolas
Anna
Marie
Carole
Annabelle
Céline
Patrick
Philippe
Laurent
Jean-Pierre
Didier
Quentin
Marie-Paule
Lucie

M4M
M1M
M2M
M6F
M7M
M2F
SEM
M7M
M1M
M3M
M3M
M2M
M2M
M1F
M6F
M5F
M3F
M3M
M1M
M1F
MOF
M4F
M2F
M1F
M6M
M3M
M1M
M8M
M4M
SEM
M5F
SEF

01:26:22
01:26:34
01:26:43
01:26:58
01:27:45
01:29:26
01:30:14
01:30:20
01:30:48
01:31:21
01:31:31
01:31:43
01:31:45
01:31:56
01:32:52
01:33:01
01:33:04
01:33:09
01:33:10
01:33:11
01:35:20
01:35:24
01:36:19
01:36:30
01:36:31
01:36:32
01:36:32
01:36:58
01:37:10
01:37:11
01:42:19
01:42:45

CAP MELGUEIL
FOOTBALL SUD LOZERE

MENDE RUN AND BIKE

MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS

COURIR EN GARRIGUES

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON

SCAC ST CHRISTOL

BIPEDES CAZERES

CAP MELGUEIL
CAP MELGUEIL

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
MACADAM CLUB NIMOIS

GALOPANTS CAUMONT
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON
ASR TRAIL DE ROUSSES

SKI CLUB BAGNOLS / CEZE

2604546

NL
4804920447
314462

NL

NL
1751593

NL
1747057

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL
NL
NL
422280

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
2084667

NL

34 M
48 M
48 M
48 F
30 M
30 F
94 M
48 M
30 M
30 M
48 M
66 M
44 M
31 F
50 F
34 F
34 F
42 M
19 M
34 F
78 F
30 F
34 F
30 F
30 M
30 M
30 M
84 M
48 M
48 M
30 F
48 F



153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
9999
9999
9999
9999
9999

19
75
118
87
85
95
97
164
134
105
154
96
84
86
102

10
11
78

BARET
FABRE
LABORNE / 34

DUCOURAU / 35

LEYRIS

FELGEIROLLES

D'HARBOUILLE
DESIRE / 36

HATTINGUAIS / 37
DECOBERT / 38

GERARD
PLANES /39
VIGNAL
LEYRIS
BOUDET

Pascal VERHECKEN
Jean-Emile TIBLE
Axel MESTEJANOT
Loy MESTEJANOT

Eric CEBE

Jean-Paul
Bernard
Anne
Delphine
Pierre
Patrick
Jacques
Colette
Karine
Estelle
Pierrick
Marie-Chantal
Josian
Frangois
Pierre

M7M
M6M
M3F
M3F
M6M
M5M
MSM
M5F
M1F
M4F
M1M
M6F
M7M
M6M
M8M
M3M
MOM
SEM
SEM
M2M

01:43:44
01:44:04
01:44:13
01:44:14
01:45:27
01:46:34
01:46:49
01:47:13
01:48:31
01:49:31
01:50:21
02:08:26
02:08:27
02:09:55
02:11.05
ABANDON
ABANDON
ABANDON
ABANDON
ABANDON

MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 530074
CHALLENGE VALLEES CEVENOLES NL
P89B39BCFE
NL
NL
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 1614358
NL
UNION SPORTIVE CHATELET EN BF 1598214
NL
NL
ADAPE| ANTIBES SPORT ADAPTE
NL
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON  491780FFA
NL
MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 238803

48 M

75 F
75 F
30 M
48 M
30 M
77 F
76 F
62 F
61 M
48 F
48 M
73 M
48 M
62

15

48

48

48



